504012611 09/20/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4059268

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RHYTON GMBH	06/05/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RHYTON GMBH
Street Address:	WESTSTRASSE 69
City:	LANGENTHAL
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	4900

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14266898

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7035212297

Email: agoode@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: YOUNG & THOMPSON

Address Line 1: 209 MADISON ST., SUITE 500 Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5010-1035
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BENOIT CASTEL
SIGNATURE:	/Benoit Castel/
DATE SIGNED:	09/20/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHANGE_OF_ADDRESS#page1.tif

PATENT 504012611 REEL: 040085 FRAME: 0513

Please note that on June 5, 2015, RHYTON GmbH, the owner of U.S. Application No. 14/266,898, changed their address from:

Zihlmattweg 44 6005 Luzern, SWITZERLAND

to:

Weststrasse 69 4900 Langenthal, SWITZERLAND

Respectfully submitted,

YOUNG & THOMPSON

/Benoît Castel/

Benoît Castel, Reg. No. 35,041 Customer No. 00466 209 Madison Street, Suite 500 Alexandria, VA 22314 Telephone (703) 521-2297 Facsimile (703) 685-0573 (703) 979-4709

BC/alg

RECORDED: 09/20/2016

PATENT REEL: 040085 FRAME: 0514